
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

98 

29 

8 

99 

12 

Name 

Otto Wathne 

Atle Nordvik 

Jesper Jeppesen 

Marius Naume 

Olav Kalve 

Best Tm 

1:57.737 

1:58.165 

2:02.720 

2:03.886 

2:14.176 

Laps 

6 

10 

8 

9 

7 

Diff 

0.428 

4.983 

6.149 

16.439 

Best Speed 

114,754 

114,338 

110,095 

109,058 

100,695 

In Lap 

5 

9 

7 

8 

5 

Make/Model/Engine 

D 

H CBR 1000 

D 1199 

H CBR 1000RR 

Y R6 `04 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 02.07.2015 11:53:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

B-førere 

Free  Practice 1 - Rookie +Nasjonal 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:06 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

02.07.2015 11:30 


