

**B-førere** 









## **Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015**

Free Practice 1 - Rookie + Nasjonal

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

02.07.2015 11:30



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:06

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make/Model/Engine	Sponsor/Team
1	98	Otto Wathne	1:57.737	6		114,754	5	D	
2	29	Atle Nordvik	1:58.165	10	0.428	114,338	9	H CBR 1000	
3	8	Jesper Jeppesen	2:02.720	8	4.983	110,095	7	D 1199	
4	99	Marius Naume	2:03.886	9	6.149	109,058	8	H CBR 1000RR	
5	12	Olav Kalve	2:14.176	7	16.439	100,695	5	Y R6 `04	

**Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no** 

Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim **Race Director: Geir Steinbakk** 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results.

Printed: 02.07.2015 11:53:19

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no